BID: #1236-B: RESURFACE THREE ROADS / OPENING: 3PM,FRIDAY, JANUARY 20, 2017 "TALLY SHEET"

			BALDWIN PAVING CO INC.		C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		E.R. SNELL CONTRACTOR, INC.		HEH PAVING, INC.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
150-1000	Traffic Control	1	\$95,317.89	\$95,317.89	\$109,944.50	\$109,944.50	\$145,100.00	\$145,100.00	\$86,275.00	\$86,275.00
210-0200	Grading per mile	10	\$8,992.78	\$89,927.80	\$8,817.89	\$88,178.90	\$8,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$7,365.00	\$73,650.00
402-3103	9.5mm Type 2	10,642	\$80.19	\$853,381.98	\$64.81	\$689,708.02	\$64.25	\$683,748.50	\$94.71	\$1,007,903.82
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	7,377	\$3.37	\$24,860.49	\$1.60	\$11,803.20	\$2.00	\$14,754.00	\$3.99	\$29,434.23
432-0350	Mill Asph Conc Pvmt, Varible Depth	8,900	\$4.03	\$35,867.00	\$5.24	\$46,636.00	\$3.95	\$35,155.00	\$9.59	\$85,351.00
653-1704	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 24", White	227	\$8.87	\$2,013.49	\$7.50	\$1,702.50	\$8.15	\$1,850.05	\$8.25	\$1,872.75
653-2501	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", White	20	\$2,241.34	\$44,826.80	\$1,895.00	\$37,900.00	\$2,050.00	\$41,000.00	\$2,084.50	\$41,690.00
653-2502	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", Yellow	19	\$2,241.34	\$42,585.46	\$1,895.00	\$36,005.00	\$2,050.00	\$38,950.00	\$2,084.50	\$39,605.50
653-3502	Thermo Skip Traf Stripe 5", Yellow	2,307	\$0.28	\$645.96	\$0.24	\$553.68	\$0.26	\$599.82	\$0.26	\$599.82
653-0110	Thermo Arrow Type 1	3	\$88.71	\$266.13	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$81.25	\$243.75	\$82.00	\$246.00
654-1001	Raised Pvmt Markers, Tp 1	2,806	\$4.73	\$13,272.38	\$4.00	\$11,224.00	\$4.35	\$12,206.10	\$4.40	\$12,346.40
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	12	\$1,176.85	\$14,122.20	\$429.00	\$5,148.00	\$467.00	\$5,604.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
700-7000	Agircultural Lime	18	\$234.19	\$4,215.42	\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$174.00	\$3,132.00	\$531.00	\$9,558.00
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	6	\$620.95	\$3,725.70	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$708.00	\$4,248.00	\$2,137.50	\$12,825.00
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	462	\$2.19	\$1,011.78	\$1.50	\$693.00	\$1.65	\$762.30	\$10.15	\$4,689.30
713-3012	Wood Fiber Mulch	44,756	\$0.77	\$34,462.12	\$0.66	\$29,538.96	\$0.71	\$31,776.76	\$0.59	\$26,406.04
TOTAL BID PRICE:		\$1,260,502.60		\$1,076,040.76		\$1,099,130.28		\$1,450,452.86		

Line item in "red" represents a calculation error that has been corrected per unit price.